Magnetic lifters
WALCO  PART # RATED kg. CYLINDERICAL MAXIMUM L B H R OPERATION WT,/
ITEM #  LIFTING LIFTING PULL-OUT     TEMPERATURE
.  CAPACITY CAPACITY FORCE kg. mm mm mm mm C kg.
614988 PML-100 100 30 350 60 100 70 126 80 3
614982 PML-300 300 100 1050 94 168 96 155 80 10
614983 PML-600 600 200 2100 120 222 116 196 80 24
614984 PML-750 750 250 2625 120 222 116 196 80 34
614985 PML-1000 1000 300 3500 132 273 120 285 80 36
 PML-1500 1500 500 5250 152 360 173 426 80 50
614986 PML-2000 2000 750 7000 152 460 173 426 80 70
614987 PML-3000 3000 1000 10500 286 458 261 521 80 86
 PML-6000 6000 2000 21000 430 600 355 730 80 120
Walco lifting clamps
ITEM # MODEL CAPACITY/TON MIN/MAX JAW OPENING WEIGHT
618700  .8  0 -   16 mm
618701  1 0 -   22 mm